
Meeting Agenda 
Board of Park Commissioners – Special Board Meeting 
Thursday, January 19, 2017, 6 p.m. 
MetroParks Farm 
 
 

I. Call to Order (John Ragan, President) 
1. Roll Call  

 
II. Discussion 

1. Board Retreat planning 

 

III. Adjournment 

 

 
Mill Creek MetroParks 

2017 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Monday January 9 6pm Regular Meeting MetroParks Farm 

Thursday January 19 6pm Special Meeting MetroParks Farm 

Saturday January 21 10 a.m. Advisory Committee orientation MetroParks Farm 

Monday February 13 6pm Work Session MetroParks Farm  

Monday March 13 6pm Regular Meeting MetroParks Farm  

Monday April 10 6pm Work Session MetroParks Farm  

Monday May 8 6pm Regular Meeting MetroParks Farm  

Monday June 12 6pm Work Session MetroParks Farm  

Monday July 10 6pm Regular Meeting MetroParks Farm  

Monday August 14 6pm Work Session MetroParks Farm  

Monday September 11 6pm Regular Meeting MetroParks Farm  

Tuesday October 10 6pm Work Session MetroParks Farm  

Monday November 13 6pm Regular Meeting MetroParks Farm  

Monday December 18 6pm Work Session Davis Center -Fellows 

Riverside Gardens  

 
Dates, time, and location are subject to change.  

Please check www.millcreekmetroparks.org, or call 330-702-3000 to verify. 

 

http://www.millcreekmetroparks.org/

